NAME

ADDRESS

PHONE

Alterations By Yen

Brown Printing Company

Clean Cut International, LLC

Crow Couriers, Inc.

Gale M. Vanderpol

Smart Product Innovations, Inc.

Smartvent Products, Inc.

South Florida Home Care LLC

Stop Shipping Horses to Slaughter

Villas of Juno (Extraordinary apartment homes
within walking distance to beach)

Yacht Finatics

14050 US Hwy. 1

14255 US Hwy. 1, #204

14255 US Hwy. 1, #235

1434 Villa Juno Drive S

840 Ocean Drive Ste 905

14255 US Hwy. 1, #235

14255 US Hwy. 1, #235

14263 US Hwy. 1

753 Seaview Drive

12801 US Hwy. 1

490 Mars Way

561-799-4062

561-630-1441

561-627-0546

561-713-0379

205-861-7005

609-868-1995

561-630-7260

561-745-7715
david@southfloridahomecare.com
southfloridahomecare.com

561-324-3069

561-691-0300
villasofjuno@olenproperties.com

561-889-8042



	Misc. 

